okl August

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
31 01 02 03 04 05

06 07 08 09 10 11 12

IFC & CPC New
Member Calendar
Due

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Late Night with the

Greeks @ 8PM UnionFest

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Classes Begin

27 28 29 30 31 01 02

03 04 Notes:

Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of attendance

Community Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting Form by the end of the
semester the service was completed.

Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event

Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a bid)

Event Notification Form - 7 calendar days prior to the event

Membership Planning and Notification - Membership Recruitment and Membership Intake Guides must be followed



2023

SUNDAY
27

03

10

17

24

UMKC Family
Weekend

01

September

04

Labor Day

11

18

25

National Hazing
Prevention Week
starts

02

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
28 29 30 31

01 02

07 08 09
Student
Organization
Re-registration
Deadline

12 13 14 15 16

Presidents Meeting
@ 5:30 pm
Minimum

Expectations Review

Session @ 6:30pm

19 20 21 22 23

UMKC Family
Weekend

05 06

1st President 1:1
Deadline

26 27 28 29 30

Love Mom & New Member

Dad, Hazing Symposium 9-12
Prevention PM

Event @ 7 PM

Notes:

Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of attendance

Community Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting Form by the end of the
semester the service was completed.

Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event

Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a bid)

Event Notification Form - 7 calendar days prior to the event

Membership Planning and Notification - Membership Recruitment and Membership Intake Guides must be followed



2023

SUNDAY
01
Inter/National
Risk
Management
Policy Review

08

15

22

29

05

October

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
02 03 04 05 06 07

09

16

23

30

06

10 11

17 18

24 25

Delta Zeta
Founders Day

31 01

Notes:

12

19

26

02

13

20

27

03

14

Emerging
Leaders Retreat
8:30-1PM

21

28

04

Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of attendance
Community Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting Form by the end of the

semester the service was completed.
Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event

Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a bid)

Event Notification Form - 7 calendar days prior to the event

Membership Planning and Notification - Membership Recruitment and Membership Intake Guides must be followed



November

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
30 31 01 02 03 04

2023

SUNDAY
29

Presidents Meeting
5:30 pm

Lambda Chi Alpha
Founders Day

05 06 07 08 09 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Final Roster Due
@ 11:59 pm
Alpha Sigma Alpha
Founders Day

Sigma Gamma Rho
Sorority, Inc.
Founders Day

19

26

03

20

Fall Break

27

04

21

Fall Break

28

Notes:

22

Fall Break

29

23

Fall Break

30

24

01

Fall Break

25

02

Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of attendance
Community Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting Form by the end of the
semester the service was completed.

Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event

Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a bid)

Event Notification Form - 7 calendar days prior to the event

Membership Planning and Notification - Membership Recruitment and Membership Intake Guides must be followed



2023 December

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
27 28 29 30 01 02

03 04 05 06 07 08 09

Alpha Phi Alpha
Fraternity Inc. Last Day of Classes
Founders Day

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Final Exams
Chapter President

isﬁrr::esrlsggsy Final Exams Final Exams Final Exams Final Exams 1:1 Deadline
Community Service
Hours Due

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31 01 Notes:

Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of attendance
Community Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting Form by the end of the
semester the service was completed.

Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event

Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a bid)

Event Notification Form - 7 calendar days prior to the event

Membership Planning and Notification - Membership Recruitment and Membership Intake Guides must be followed



oyZ8l  January

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
01 02 03 04 05 06

Kappa Alpha Psi
Fraternity Inc.
Founders Day

07 08 09 10 11 12 13

Delta Sigma Theta
Sorority Inc.
Founders Day

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Martin Luther King
Jr. Day
Alpha Kappa Alpha
Sorority, Inc. Founders
Day

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Presidents
Workshop 12-5 PM

28 29 30 31 01 02 03

Classes Begin
Zeta Phi Beta
Sorority, Inc.
Founders Day

04 05 Notes:

Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of attendance

Community Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting Form by the end of the
semester the service was completed.

Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event

Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a bid)

Event Notification Form - 7 calendar days prior to the event

Membership Planning and Notification - Membership Recruitment and Membership Intake Guides must be followed



oy ZW February

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY \NEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
28 01 02 03

AFLV Central & AFLV Central & AFLV Central &
NBGLC NBGLC NBGLC

04 05 06 07 08 09 10

AFLV Central &
NBGLC

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1st Chapter
President 1:1
Deadline

25 26 27 28 29 01 02

Risk Management
Workshop 6-8 PM

03 04 Notes:

Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of attendance
Community Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting Form by the end of the
semester the service was completed.

Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event

Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a bid)

Event Notification Form - 7 calendar days prior to the event

Membership Planning and Notification - Membership Recruitment and Membership Intake Guides must be followed



2024

SUNDAY

03

10
17

24

31

MONDAY
26

04

11

18

25
Spring Break

01

March

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
27 28 29

FRIDAY SATURDAY
01 02

Inter/National
Risk Management
Policy Review

Due
05 06 07 08 09
. . Sigma Alpha
Presidents Meeting Epsilon Founders
5:30pm Day

12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break

Notes:

Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of attendance
Community Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting Form by the end of the
semester the service was completed.

Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event

Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a bid)

Event Notification Form - 7 calendar days prior to the event

Membership Planning and Notification - Membership Recruitment and Membership Intake Guides must be followed



oyZ8  April

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY ENEYY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
01 02 03 04 05 06

Chi Omega Founders
Day

07 08 09 10 11 12 13

Sigma Lambda ~ Final Roster Due @

Gamma National 11:59 PM
Sorority Inc. Presidents Meeting
Founders Day @ 5:30 PM

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Greek Day of
Service

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Student Organization
Leadership Awards &
FSA Excellence
Awards

28 29 30 01 02 03 04

Greek Week Greek Week Greek Week Greek Week Greek Week

05 06 Notes:

Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of attendance
Community Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting Form by the end of the
semester the service was completed.

Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event

Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a bid)

Event Notification Form - 7 calendar days prior to the event

Membership Planning and Notification - Membership Recruitment and Membership Intake Guides must be followed



2024

SUNDAY

05

12

19

26

02

MONDAY
29

06

Final Exams

13

Alpha Delta Pi
Founders Day

20

27

03

May

07

Final Exams

14

21

28

Notes:

Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of attendance
Community Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting Form by the end of the

01

08

Final Exams

15

22

29

semester the service was completed.
Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event
Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a bid)
Event Notification Form - 7 calendar days prior to the event
Membership Planning and Notification - Membership Recruitment and Membership Intake Guides must be followed

02

09

Final Exams

16

23

30

03

Last Day of Classes

10

Final Exams
Chapter President 1:1

Deadline

Community Service
Hours Due

17

24

31

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
04

11

18

25

01



