2023 August

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	31	01	02	03	04	05
06	07	08	09	10	11 IFC & CPC New Member Calendar Due	12
13	14	15	16	17	18 Late Night with the Greeks @ 8PM	19 UnionFest
20	21 Classes Begin	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
03	04	UMKC Student Orga Community Service semester the servic Philanthropy - Form Grade Release and Event Notification F	nization Officer Training Modu - Chapter must submit service e was completed, n must be completed within 30 Enrollment Verification Form - Form - 7 calendar days prior to	le - New Presidents, Trea e hours to the FSA Comm days of the date of the o prior to being offered at the event	ust be submitted within 30 days of asurer, Faculty Advisor must community Service Hours Reporting For event in invitation to membership (or a subership Intake Guides must be for	plete orm by the end of the

September

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
03	04 Labor Day	05	06	07	08 Student Organization Re-registration Deadline	09
10	11	12	13 Presidents Meeting @ 5:30 pm Minimum Expectations Review Session @ 6:30pm	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	1st President 1:1 Deadline	23 UMKC Family Weekend
24 UMKC Family Weekend	25 National Hazing Prevention Week starts	26 Love Mom & Dad, Hazing Prevention Event @ 7 PM	27	28	29	30 New Member Symposium 9-12 PM
01	02	Notes: Inter/National or Regi UMKC Student Organiz Community Service - semester the service Philanthropy - Form n Grade Release and En Event Notification For	ional Leadership Experience - zation Officer Training Module Chapter must submit service was completed. nust be completed within 30 concliment Verification Form - perm - 7 calendar days prior to the and Notification - Membership	- New Presidents, Trea hours to the FSA Commu lays of the date of the e prior to being offered an he event	surer, Faculty Advisor must co unity Service Hours Reporting I vent invitation to membership (or	omplete Form by the end of the a bid)

2023 October

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
01 Inter/National Risk Management Policy Review	02	03	04	05	06	07	
08	09	10	11	12	13	14 Emerging Leaders Retreat 8:30-1PM	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24 Delta Zeta Founders Day	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31	01	02	03	04	
05	06	Notes: Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of attendominity Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting Form by the semester the service was completed. Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a bid) Event Notification Form - 7 calendar days prior to the event Membership Planning and Notification - Membership Recruitment and Membership Intake Guides must be followed					

November

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	01	02	03	04
			Presidents Meeting 5:30 pm	Lambda Chi Alpha Founders Day		
05	06	07	08	09	10	11
12 Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. Founders Day	13	14	15 Final Roster Due @ 11:59 pm Alpha Sigma Alpha Founders Day	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	Fall Break	Fall Break	Fall Break	Fall Break	Fall Break	
26	27	28	29	30	01	02
03	04	Community Service - semester the service Philanthropy - Form Grade Release and E Event Notification Fo	gional Leadership Experience - Chapter must submit service le was completed, must be completed within 30 d nrollment Verification Form - p orm - 7 calendar days prior to tl g and Notification - Membership	nours to the FSA Communications and the date of the every rior to being offered an inche event	ity Service Hours Reporting nt ovitation to membership (or	Form by the end of the

December

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY			
26	27	28	29	30	01	02			
03	04 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity Inc. Founders Day	05	06	07	08 Last Day of Classes	09			
10 Kappa Sigma Founders Day	11 Final Exams	12 Final Exams	13 Final Exams	14 Final Exams	Final Exams Chapter President 1:1 Deadline Community Service Hours Due	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
31	01	Community Service - semester the service Philanthropy - Form r Grade Release and En Event Notification For	Notes: Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of attend Community Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting Form by the semester the service was completed. Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a bid) Event Notification Form - 7 calendar days prior to the event Membership Planning and Notification - Membership Recruitment and Membership Intake Guides must be followed						

2024 January

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	01	02	03	04	05 Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity Inc. Founders Day	06
07	08	09	10	11	12	13 Delta Sigma Theta Sorority Inc. Founders Day
14	15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. Founders Day	16 Classes Begin Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. Founders Day	17	18	19	20
21 Presidents Workshop 12-5 PM	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	01	02	03
04	05	UMKC Student Organiz Community Service - (semester the service v Philanthropy - Form m Grade Release and Enr Event Notification Form	ation Officer Training Modu Chapter must submit service was completed. ust be completed within 30 collment Verification Form m - 7 calendar days prior to	tle - New Presidents, Trease hours to the FSA Communication of the date of the exprisor to being offered and the event	st be submitted within 30 da surer, Faculty Advisor must of inity Service Hours Reporting went invitation to membership (or pership Intake Guides must be	omplete Form by the end of the

February

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	01	02	03
				AFLV Central & NBGLC	AFLV Central & NBGLC	AFLV Central & NBGLC
04 AFLV Central & NBGLC	05	06	07	08	09	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21 Risk Management Workshop 6-8 PM		23 1st Chapter President 1:1 Deadline	24
25	26	27	28	29	01	02
03	04	Community Service semester the service Philanthropy - Forn Grade Release and Event Notification F	egional Leadership Experience - Chapter must submit service e was completed. n must be completed within 30 Enrollment Verification Form Form - 7 calendar days prior to	te hours to the FSA Commun O days of the date of the every - prior to being offered an ire to the event	ent nvitation to membership (or	Form by the end of the

2024 March

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
25	26	27	28	29	01 Inter/National Risk Management Policy Review Due	02
03	04	05	O6 Presidents Meeting 5:30pm	07	08	09 Sigma Alpha Epsilon Founders Day
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25 Spring Break	26 Spring Break	27 Spring Break	28 Spring Break	29 Spring Break	30
31	01	Community Service - semester the service Philanthropy - Form r Grade Release and Er Event Notification Fo	ional Leadership Experience - Chapter must submit service I was completed. must be completed within 30 d irollment Verification Form - p rm - 7 calendar days prior to tl and Notification - Membership	hours to the FSA Commun lays of the date of the ever prior to being offered an in the event	ity Service Hours Reporting For ent nvitation to membership (or a	orm by the end of the

2024 April

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	01	02	03	04	05 Chi Omega Founders Day	06
07	08	O9 Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority Inc. Founders Day	10 Final Roster Due @ 11:59 PM Presidents Meeting @ 5:30 PM	11	12	13
14	15 Greek Week	16 Greek Week	17 Greek Week	18 Greek Week	19 Greek Week	20 Greek Day of Service
21	22	23	24 Student Organization Leadership Awards & FSA Excellence Awards	25	26	27
28	29	30	01	02	03	04
05	06	Community Service - semester the service Philanthropy - Form n Grade Release and En Event Notification For	Chapter must submit service h was completed, nust be completed within 30 d rollment Verification Form - p rm - 7 calendar days prior to th	nours to the FSA Commu ays of the date of the ex rior to being offered an ne event	st be submitted within 30 days on nity Service Hours Reporting Fovent invitation to membership (or a pership Intake Guides must be for	rm by the end of the

May

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
28	29	30	01	02	03	04		
					Last Day of Classes			
05	06	07	08	09	10	11		
					Final Exams			
	Final Exams	Final Exams	Final Exams	Final Exams	Chapter President 1:1 Deadline Community Service			
					Hours Due			
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
	Alpha Delta Pi Founders Day							
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31	01		
02	03	Notes:	tional Leadership Experience	- Proof of registration mu	ust be submitted within 30 days o	of attendance		
		Inter/National or Regional Leadership Experience - Proof of registration must be submitted within 30 days of Community Service - Chapter must submit service hours to the FSA Community Service Hours Reporting For semester the service was completed. Philanthropy - Form must be completed within 30 days of the date of the event Grade Release and Enrollment Verification Form - prior to being offered an invitation to membership (or a						
			orm - 7 calendar days prior to g and Notification - Membersh		bership Intake Guides must be fo	ollowed		